
Date Day Time Field Home Away Concessions
Coaches 

Key
GBYB Teams

11:00 AM NGES 1 Halifax Camp Halifax

1:00 PM NGES 1 Fray Morrast Camp

Morrast

4/19/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Morrast Camp Morrast Fray

4/21/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Fray Halifax Fray

11:00 AM NGES 1 Morrast Sandy

10:00 AM @ Sandy Sandy Fray Sandy Teams

1:00 PM NGES 1 Halifax Sandy Sandy 1

10:00 AM @ Sandy Sandy Camp Sandy 2

Sandy 3

4/26/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Halifax Morrast Halifax Sandy 4

4/28/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Camp Fray Camp

11:00 AM NGES 1 Camp Bicknell

Cherry Park Martin Halifax Portland Teams

1:00 PM NGES 1 Fray Rehana Bicknell

Cherry Park SEI Rookie Morrast Rehana

Martin

5/3/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Morrast Fray Morrast SEI Rookie

5/5/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Camp Halifax Halifax Nelson

11:00 AM NGES 1 Halifax Nelson

2:00 PM Glencoe SEI Rookie Fray

1:00 PM NGES 1 Morrast Bicknell Field Locations

4:00 PM Glencoe Rehana Camp NGES

5/10/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Halifax Fray Fray

5/12/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Morrast Camp Camp

11:00 AM NGES 1 Fray Sandy 2 Kelso

North Gresham 

Elementary

Week 4

4/30/2016 Saturday

Week 3

5/7/2016 Saturday

4/23/2016 Saturday

Week 2

Week 1

Opening Day!

Saturday4/16/2016
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Date Day Time Field Home Away Concessions
Coaches 

Key

Opening Day! 10:00 AM Kelso Sandy 1 Morrast

1:00 PM NGES 1 Camp Sandy 3

6:00 PM Kelso Sandy 4 Halifax

Cherry Park

5/17/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Halifax Morrast Halifax

5/19/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Camp Fray Fray

11:00 AM NGES 1 Halifax Rehana

Cherry Park Martin Fray Glencoe

1:00 PM NGES 1 Morrast SEI Rookie

Cherry Park Bicknell Camp

5/24/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Halifax Camp Camp

5/26/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Fray Morrast Morrast

11:00 AM NGES 1 Camp Martin

Cherry Park Rehana Morrast

1:00 PM NGES 1 Fray Nelson

Cherry Park Bicknell Halifax

5/31/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Morrast Camp

6/2/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM NGES 1 Fray Halifax 1 person each team

11:00 AM NGES 1 Halifax Camp

1:00 PM NGES 1 Fray Morrast

5/28/2016 Saturday

*Games Subject to change due to 

player availability during 

memorial day tournaments.

Week 7

6/4/2016 Saturday

5/21/2016 Saturday

Week 6*

34651 SE Kelso 

Rd., Boring, OR, 

97009

1930 SE 104th 

Ave, Portland, 

OR, 97216

825 SE 51st 

Ave, Portland, 

OR, 97215

5/14/2016 Saturday

Week 5
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